Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
A
IR

SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 35cm 110V
c/w ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-00/ATX/10HRE
c/w CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-00/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 110V
c/w 30cm adaptors, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-30/ATX/10HRE
c/w 30cm adaptors, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-30/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 110V
c/w 40cm adaptors, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-40/ATX/10HRE
c/w 40cm adaptors, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-40/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 35cm 230V
c/w ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-00/ATX/10HRE
c/w CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-00/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 230V
c/w 30cm adaptors, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-30/ATX/10HRE
c/w 30cm adaptors, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-30/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover 230V
c/w 40cm adaptors, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-40/ATX/10HRE
c/w 40cm adaptors, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-40/CEA/10HRE
STAHL connectors and different cable types & lengths also available –
please contact SA Equip for more details.
specifications
CERTIFICATION